
Project Name:

Location:

Item: Qty:

Model:

Model:

Description:

Wattage:

Dimensions:

Voltage:

Weight:

VRT350

Speed: 80 RPM Low-Speed

Masticating Juicer

150 Watts

Finish: White (VRT350W)
Satin (VRT350S)

7” W x 8½” D x 15½” H  
178mm W x 216mm D x 394mm H

Available 120V/60Hz and 
220V/50-60Hz (VRT352)

22lb / 10kg

Model VRT350
Vertical Masticating Juicer

Model VRT350
Vertical Masticating Juicer

The VRT350 Juicer’s dual-stage juicing system ensures maximum juice and extremely dry pulp, the first 
crushing stage extracts and the second pressing stage squeezes. Its Low Speed Technology System 
(LSTS) and low rotation speed of 80 RPMs result in minimal heat build up and oxidation, which means 
higher quality juice, flavor, and nutrients. The VRT350 Juicer also features an Automatic Wiping 
System that utilizes a silicone wiping blade, similar to a car's windshield wiper, to help keep the juicing 
screen free of excess pulp. 

Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals:  UL listed
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SPECIFICATIONS

2014

Omega’s continuing commitment to quality products may mean a change in specification or pricing without notice.

Motor: 1/5 HP Condensed Motor



Dimensions
Model VRT350

Vertical Masticating Juicer

8½”
216mm

7”
178mm

• Heavy Duty Juicing Screen and Auger

• 80 RPM Operation for Optimal Efficiency

• Capable of Juicing Wheatgrass at High Yield

• Auto Cleaning System

15½”
394mm

15½”
394mm

• Easy Assembly and Disassembly

• Reverse Mode in Case Food Gets Stuck

• Quiet Operation Due to Squeezing Slowly

• 10 Year Warranty
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FEATURES

Front View Side View
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