

Project Name:	
Location:	
Item:	Qty:
Model:	

Model VRT350

Vertical Masticating Juicer



Model **VRT350**Vertical Masticating Juicer

SPECIFICATIONS	
Model:	VRT350
Description:	Masticating Juicer
Finish:	White (VRT350W) Satin (VRT350S)
Speed:	80 RPM Low-Speed
Motor:	1/5 HP Condensed Motor
Weight:	22lb / 10kg
Dimensions:	7" W x 8½" D x 15½" H 178mm W x 216mm D x 394mm H
Wattage:	150 Watts
Voltage:	Available 120V/60Hz and 220V/50-60Hz (VRT352)

The VRT350 Juicer's dual-stage juicing system ensures maximum juice and extremely dry pulp, the first crushing stage extracts and the second pressing stage squeezes. Its Low Speed Technology System (LSTS) and low rotation speed of 80 RPMs result in minimal heat build up and oxidation, which means higher quality juice, flavor, and nutrients. The VRT350 Juicer also features an Automatic Wiping System that utilizes a silicone wiping blade, similar to a car's windshield wiper, to help keep the juicing screen free of excess pulp.



Specifications subject to change without notice.

Approvals: UL listed

Omega's continuing commitment to quality products may mean a change in specification or pricing without notice.



Model VRT350

Dimensions

Vertical Masticating Juicer



FEATURES

- Heavy Duty Juicing Screen and Auger
- 80 RPM Operation for Optimal Efficiency
- Capable of Juicing Wheatgrass at High Yield
- Auto Cleaning System

- Easy Assembly and Disassembly
- Reverse Mode in Case Food Gets Stuck
- Quiet Operation Due to Squeezing Slowly
- 10 Year Warranty

Omega's continuing commitment to quality products may mean a change in specification or pricing without notice.